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[bookmark: _Hlk17983875][bookmark: _GoBack]PROJECT TEAM CHARTER
DEPARTMENT OF ________________________ ENGINEERING
1st/2nd/3rd/4th Year BE Project Team Registration Form
Student Groups should meet the project guide of their interest (current 3rd /4th year BE) or Mentor (current 2nd year BE) and fill this form. Once filled, they should submit the form to their respective class teachers.
                                                                   Date:
	Title of the Project
	





	Name of the Project Guide
	




	Name of the Team members
	
	Name
	USN
	Signature

	
	1.
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	Mobile number and email of one of the Team members
	


Signature of the Project Guide
     Name:


Signature of the Class Teacher
     Name: 
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